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Team Results

General Category

TEAM

Points Name

COMPETITOR

Points Name

Open Division

2339.2145 NAVY ONE1

863.3860 Zakaria, Alias

792.0829 Mat Nasir, Mohd Rizam

683.7456 Drima, Harisson

- Abdullah, Khairul Anuar

2200.3894 PDRM 42

797.8911 Mohd Khalil, Kaharul Nizam

703.0293 Awg Junaidi, Awg Zulkhairul

699.4690 Iba, Joseph

- Cristoper, Mohd

2145.9501 NAVY SPYDER3

749.5212 Md Ghazali, Md Sani

704.4764 Ismail, Zulkeefli

691.9525 Abu Bakar, Mohd Hamdan

- Dibok, Ahmad Zaki

2138.9198 ROYALPERAKTIGERS4

795.9482 Chiew, Tat Chi

705.5606 Loke, Yoon Mink

637.4110 Raja Hassan, Raja Azlan Shah

- Chiew, Jia Yin

1461.4484 TUDM5

619.2224 Md Suyot, Mohd Suhairol

450.0868 Md Yunus, Mohd Aziz

392.1392 Kader, Khairul Anuar

- Razali, MohdFadliNizam

DQ Awang, Mohd Isa
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2264.8489 NAVY FALCON1

770.5918 Wan Mansor, Wan Zainuddin

752.2229 Abu Osman, Zulbairi

742.0342 Abdullah, MohdAnasSafuwan

- Hj.Mehat, Mazlan

2262.1627 PDRM 12

849.1633 Mohamad, Azmer

720.9235 Anselmus, John

692.0759 Hasan, Mohd Hamirul

- Abd Hamid, Mohd Hasmili

2213.7737 VAT 69 A3

779.4730 Abu, Nazrey

720.7122 Abd Wahab, Khairul Azuan

713.5885 Mokhtar, Mazrul Al-Hafiz

- Sani, Syuib

2052.2266 VAT 69 B4

690.3055 Jusof, Mohd Azmi

680.9658 Hj.Ani, Azahar

680.9553 Sigan, Jonathan

- Ismail, Mohd Hanafi

2019.4694 GGK A5

718.6976 Wan Chik, Mohd Ridzal

691.6756 Akuk, Naning

609.0962 Ishak, Hisamuddin

- Mohd Ibrahim, Mohd Asri

1955.9144 VAT 69 C6

661.9897 Haziz, Darsim

653.8478 Mohd Sofian, Harfizan

640.0769 Liyang, Jostin

- Rahmat, Hamdan

1942.6341 MAS7

708.5338 Kah Hin, Foo

623.0300 Chee Yuen, Tan

611.0703 Kok Leong, Dato Cheng

DQ Ng, Steven

1823.1204 NAVY JAGUAR8

645.6146 Mohd Ghazali, Mohd Zainal

594.1423 Embong, Faizal

583.3635 Nik Soh, Nik Abdillah

- Ahmad, Muhd Zulkhairi
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1648.7848 Briged Tengah9

576.8160 Abd Rashid, Othman

559.3808 Adam, Hamzah

512.5880 Abd Razi, Rustam Afandi

- Omar, Hadi

1618.1476 GGK B10

605.0942 Junaidi, Rozaini

533.5888 Nordin, Rozaimi

479.4646 Selamat, Kamarol Jamal

- Raja Abdul Jalil, Raja Hazlin

1559.4931 IPK JOHOR11

578.8345 Hj.Khamis, Mohd Hilmy

501.8398 Amit, Hamzah

478.8188 Mariare, Mohd Arfah

- Sagem, Matius

1509.1435 PRISON EMPIRE12

598.6995 Abd Aziz, Mohd Hazlin

495.8057 Yusof, Yusli P

414.6383 Mohd, Suhaimi

- Rosli, Samsudin

1508.4156 PDRM 213

546.2599 Zulkeplee, Zatur Hafizah

521.0130 Awg Mumin, Dg.Rohani

441.1427 Abu Bakar, Nor Hashimah

- Abdullah, NurImanSyafikah

1494.0961 JSJ 214

517.6001 Hj. Marsus, Fadil

494.0474 Baharin, Kamaruzaman

482.4486 Ibok, Zumet

- Abdullah, Mohd Fuat

1389.1319 JSJN15

494.4625 Zainal, Mohd Fadil

458.7408 Anuar, Fairol

435.9286 Mansor, Mohd Dalila

DQ Mohd Yusof, Mohd Yusran

1335.7427 IPK KL16

484.7766 Said, Md Shah

464.3792 Abdullah, Shamizi

386.5869 Mohd Daud, Mohd Shahrizan

- Saharudin, Suhailan
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1289.6331 IMIGRESEN JOHOR17

448.3823 Masri, Mohd Sufian

422.4117 Rosli, Mohd Fairus

418.8391 Mohd Noh, Ahmad Zafrullah

- Che May, Mohd Fauzi

1236.8855 JSJ 118

477.4282 Abdul Raman, Rashidi

395.8368 Abd Wahab, Mohd Nasyran

363.6205 Abd Rahim, Khairul Izham

- Mohd Ghazali, Zulfikar

1229.5467 PGM19

489.6993 Abdul Hamid, Saharudin

373.1126 Yahya, Mohd Suboh

366.7348 Sakian, Josry

- Abd.Rahim, Mohd Fairush

1089.1136 PRISON EMPIRE B20

398.5692 Abu, Rahmat

380.5122 Mohd Shafie, Mohd Fitri

310.0322 Awang, Mohd Nasir

- Deraman, Dzulkeflee

1040.3774 JSJ 321

381.8287 Jamaludin, Mohd Hairol

329.8197 Manap, Mohd Riduan

328.7290 Mamat, Mohd Said

DQ Anuar, Azmy

1001.6909 PERSENJATAAN22

584.1690 Hashim, Mohd Zaidi

417.5219 Mohamed, Siti Zawiah

DQ Omar, Mohd Razlan

933.3534 4G23

422.3643 Ayob, Hadizul

313.6487 Anang, Harry

197.3404 Mohamed, Mohd Shahfizan

DQ Othman, Mukhris

763.6203 PSJN KEM KOM B/A24

303.4973 Hamid, Hamizan

246.7153 Zulkiflee, Mohd Azlan

213.4077 Abd Halim, MohdNorhaliddin

- Razak, Yusof
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2367.3642 PDRM 31

835.9363 Subramaniam, Suntharam

800.1596 Malik, Zulkifli

731.2683 Nor, Zulkifli

- Anggong, Shafrian

2169.2482 NAVY SPYDER JR2

763.9329 Mohd Salleh, Azlan

736.9835 Abdul Khalid, Mohd Rosmizi

668.3318 Abdullah, Mohd Nazri

- Ramli, Aiman Maulana

2079.7121 NAVY EAGLE3

807.1397 Mat Isa, Bawazir

702.8591 Kereng, Gilbert

569.7133 Dungun, Oseli

- Saad, Zulkifli

1780.8268 JEF PRO4

829.2469 Said, Jalani

486.0487 Mohamad, Mahyuddin

465.5312 Yaakob, Mohd Sarin

- Taufik, Dato Mohamad

1736.8200 KMK5

716.5448 Chee Wan, Alex Lee

518.8094 Jin Ngee, Danny Tan

501.4658 Choong Yuen, Desmond Lee

- Wai Tuck, Victor Chai

1626.0655 TUJU PELURU6

613.2557 Mohd Kassim, Aznal

523.1183 Mohamed, Roslan

489.6915 Ibrahim, Mohd Yusof

- Md Yusoff, Zaini

1587.9910 M.A.T7

544.7987 Zainal, Mohd Shamsir

538.4497 Tg.Abd Rahman, Tg.Amir Zaki

504.7426 Abdul Malek, Mohd Faizal

- Hashim, Adrian Salleh

1366.8948 TUDM 28

527.7001 Mohd Roslan, Khairul Azri

478.4801 Yusof, Yusli U

360.7146 Daga, David

- Mat Ail, Azuha
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